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Transaction Date:From 42-312-202% Time: - To Zo-L2-222 Time! .-
Specific Period: Today
1 02-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,100.00 2,100.00 108682
2 02-12-2022 931000 BCPi4 GFMIS/108682 6,930.00 $,030.00 108682
3 02-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,920.00 16,950.00 108682
4 (2-12-2022 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -5,530.00 10,020.00 0215
5 02-12-2022 03599 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -7,520.00 2,100,00 0215
6 02-12-2022 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -2,100.00 0,00 0215
7 07-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25,000.00 25,000.00 108682
1 07-12-2022 931000 BCDi4 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 26,500.00 1085682
o] 07-12-2022 931000 BCDi4 GFMIS/108682 9,500.00 36,400.00 108682
10 07-12-2022 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -1,500.00 34,900.00 0215
11 07-12-2022 53599 BPDWT ~ Samut Prakan M —9,900.00 _ 25,000.00 0215
12 07-12-2022 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -25,000.00 0.00 0215
13 08-12-2022 931002 BCDi4 GFMIS/108682 25,000.00 25,000.00 108682
14 08-12-2022 931002 BCDi4 GFMIS/ 108682 4,000.00 29,000.00 108582
15 08-12-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,895.50 31,895.50 108682
16 08-12-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,000.00 37,895.50 108682
17 08-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMISf108682 2,400.00 40,295.50 108682
18 08-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,460.00 50,755.50 108682
19 08-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,080.00 54,835.50 108682
20 08-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,400.00 57,235.50 108682
21 08-12-2022 93959 . BPDWT Samuft Prakan M -2,895.50 54,340.00 0215
22 08-12-2022 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -4,000.00 50,340.00 0215
23 08-12-2022 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -6,000.00 44,340.00 0215
24 08-12-2022 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -4,080.00 40,260.00 0215
25 08-12-2022 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -15,260.00 25,000.00 0215
26 08-12-2022 631002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,650.00 29,650.00 108682
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Total :

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
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4,650.00
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Tel, 0-2208-77599, Email: corporate.banking@kib.co.th
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25,000.00
32,380.00
37,030.00
62,030.00
§9,030.00
81,650.00
77,000.00
50,000.00
428,550.00
438,480.00
444,480.00
438,480.00
413,480.00
388,480.00
395,605.00
495,605.00
488,480.00
388,480.00
22,715.00

2,855.00

27,855.00
28,815.00
27,855.00
28,004.80
28,411.40
35,341.40
43,261.40

40,406.40

40,256.60
39,850.00
31,930.00
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